
2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

2013 IBF Futurity 1st go
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Vauna Walker CP Konea 14.746 694.17$  

Sire:  Dash Ta Fame  Dam:  Crystal Cashanova (Sir Cashanova)  2009 Sorrel Mare
2 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.858 535.50$  

Sire:  PG Dry Fire  Dam:  Ms Jumpin Jack Spratt (Docs Jack Spratt)   2008 Gray Mare
3 Vauna Walker Frenchmans Fiesta 15.064 376.83$  

Sire:  Frenchmans Guy  Dam:  Rare Society (Society Road)  2008 Sorrel Gelding
4 Erin King Dash on Down Sue 15.084 238.00$  

Sire: Dash Past Earnhardt  Dam:  Lonesome Buck Bar (Sunnys Buck Bar)   2008 Sorrel Mare
5 Chandra Eng CW Firewaters Fool 15.085 138.83$  

Sire:  Firen Ice  Dam:  Fire Water Flyer (Fire Water Flit)  2008 Gray Mare
6 Matea Gabiola Jedi A Blazin Legs Jet 15.256
7 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.277
8 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 15.282
9 Mike Crosby Fame Blazin 15.314

10 Kalena Webb Arctic Runaway 15.328
11 Vauna Walker Blazen Red Firewater 15.365
12 Amber Moore Jingle Dat Cash 15.395
13 Cody Hyde Ritas Kelly 15.46
14 Katie Davis Flits Skipa Chex 15.685

2D 1 Samantha Portenier Missin My Drift 16.023 425.00$  
Sire:  Missin Freckle  Dam:  Poco Doc Doll (Poco Hobo Dell)  2008 Bay Mare

2 Brandy Wetherbee Ima Little Sunshine 16.111 255.00$  
Sire:  Ima Dun Cody  Dam:  Docs Little Sal (Doc Otoes Dude)  2008 Buckskin Mare

3 Jaime Averill Bedas Trigger 16.435 170.00$  
Sire:  A Childs Dream  Dam:  Beda Shez Cool (Ima Cool Chip)  2008 Black Gelding

4 Dusty Boone Random Dancing 16.503
5 Toni Horkley Sweet Famous Apple 16.535
6 Teri Bowman RTM Sheza Streaker 17.721
7 Jill Atkinson Dash Buttercup 19.971
8 Toni Horkley Justa Famous Blurr 20.403
9 Katie Davis Juan Stylish To 20.811

10 Karla Gust Hoover LaJolla 21.241
11 Kini Wright High Flash Fame 22.65



2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Vauna Walker CP Konea 14.805 $694.17

Sire:  Dash Ta Fame  Dam:  Crystal Cashanova (Sir Cashanova)  2009 Sorrel Mare
2 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.93 $535.50

Sire:  PG Dry Fire  Dam:  Ms Jumpin Jack Spratt (Docs Jack Spratt)   2008 Gray Mare
3 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 15.026 $376.83

Sire:  Darkelly  Dam:  SRQH New Highs (On A High)   2009 Brown Mare
4 Vauna Walker Blazen Red Firewater 15.136 $238.00

Sire:  Chasin Firewater  Dam:  Passem N Wink (Passem Merri) 2009 Sorrel Gelding
5 Mike Crosby Fame Blazin 15.168 $138.83

Sire:  Blazin Jetolena  Dam:  HMB Soon ToBe Famous (Dash Ta Fame)  2008 Sorrel Gelding
6 Erin King Dash on Down Sue 15.176
7 Cody Hyde Ritas Kelly 15.287
8 Karla Gust Hoover LaJolla 15.299
9 Amber Moore Jingle Dat Cash 15.352

10 Katie Davis Flits Skipa Chex 15.367
11 Toni Horkley Justa Famous Blurr 15.42
12 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.444
13 Katie Davis Juan Stylish To 15.592

2D 1 Kini Wright High Flash Fame 16.12 $425.00
Sire: Flashing To Fame  Dam:  Yankees Moon Teller (My Yankee Bug)  2008 Chestnut Mare

2 Toni Horkley Sweet Famous Apple 16.371 $255.00
Sire:  JB Proud N Famous  Dam:  Big Apple Baby (Merridoc)   2009 Sorrel Mare

3 Dusty Boone Random Dancing 16.505 $170.00
Sire:  Sams Sweet Bogie  Dam:  Bodacious Cash (Juno Dat Cash) 2008 Sorrel Mare

4 Jaime Averill Bedas Trigger 16.545
5 Teri Bowman RTM Sheza Streaker 16.634
6 Brandy Wetherbee Ima Little Sunshine 16.715
7 Jill Atkinson Dash Buttercup 19.829
8 Matea Gabiola Jedi A Blazin Legs Jet 20.832
9 Samantha Portenier Missin My Drift 21.333

10 Chandra Eng CW Firewaters Fool 23.385
11 Vauna Walker Frenchmans Fiesta 25.299

NT Kalena Webb Arctic Runaway 999.999



2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

2013 IBF Futurity Avg
Div Place Name Horse 1st go 2nd go Avg. Money
1D 1 Vauna Walker CP Konea 14.746 14.805 29.551 694.17$  

Sire:  Dash Ta Fame  Dam:  Crystal Cashanova (Sir Cashanova)  2009 Sorrel Mare
2 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.858 14.93 29.788 535.50$  

Sire:  PG Dry Fire  Dam:  Ms Jumpin Jack Spratt (Docs Jack Spratt)   2008 Gray Mare
3 Erin King Dash on Down Sue 15.084 15.176 30.26 376.83$  

Sire: Dash Past Earnhardt  Dam:  Lonesome Buck Bar (Sunnys Buck Bar)   2008 Sorrel Mare
4 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 15.282 15.026 30.308 238.00$  

Sire:  Darkelly  Dam:  SRQH New Highs (On A High)   2009 Brown Mare
5 Mike Crosby Fame Blazin 15.314 15.168 30.482 138.83$  

Sire:  Blazin Jetolena  Dam:  HMB Soon ToBe Famous (Dash Ta Fame)  2008 Sorrel Gelding
6 Vauna Walker Blazen Red Firewater 15.365 15.136 30.501
7 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.277 15.444 30.721
8 Amber Moore Jingle Dat Cash 15.395 15.352 30.747
9 Cody Hyde Ritas Kelly 15.46 15.287 30.747

10 Katie Davis Flits Skipa Chex 15.685 15.367 31.052

2D 1 Brandy Wetherbee Ima Little Sunshine 16.111 16.715 32.826 425.00$  
Sire:  Ima Dun Cody  Dam:  Docs Little Sal (Doc Otoes Dude)  2008 Buckskin Mare

2 Toni Horkley Sweet Famous Apple 16.535 16.371 32.906 255.00$  
Sire:  JB Proud N Famous  Dam:  Big Apple Baby (Merridoc)   2009 Sorrel Mare

3 Jaime Averill Bedas Trigger 16.435 16.545 32.98 170.00$  
Sire:  A Childs Dream  Dam:  Beda Shez Cool (Ima Cool Chip)  2008 Black Gelding

4 Dusty Boone Random Dancing 16.503 16.505 33.008
5 Teri Bowman RTM Sheza Streaker 17.721 16.634 34.355
6 Toni Horkley Justa Famous Blurr 20.403 15.42 35.823
7 Matea Gabiola Jedi A Blazin Legs Jet 15.256 20.832 36.088
8 Katie Davis Juan Stylish To 20.811 15.592 36.403
9 Karla Gust Hoover LaJolla 21.241 15.299 36.54

10 Samantha Portenier Missin My Drift 16.023 21.333 37.356
11 Vauna Walker Frenchmans Fiesta 15.064 23.385 38.449
12 Chandra Eng CW Firewaters Fool 15.085 23.385 38.47
13 Kini Wright High Flash Fame 22.65 16.12 38.77
14 Jill Atkinson Dash Buttercup 19.971 19.829 39.8
15 Kalena Webb Arctic Runaway 15.328 999.999 1015.327



2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

2013 IBF Maturity 1st Go
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 14.861 346.67$  

Sire: Johnnys Cashin   Dam: Miss Johnny Lane (Lanes Leinster)  2007 Gray Mare
2 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 14.965 208.00$  

Sire: Mr. Fancy Fame  Dam:  Feellin Merri (Merridoc)   2006 Gray Gelding
3 Katie Davis AFeature Farewell RB 14.971 138.67$  

Sire: Another Feature  Dam: Majors Syndicate (Majors Meyers)   2006 Bay Gelding
4 Kini Wright Tata Leinster 15.18
5 Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 15.68
6 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 15.834
7 Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 16.247
8 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 19.968
9 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 20.127



2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

2013 IBF Maturity 2nd go
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 14.686 $346.67

Sire: Johnnys Cashin   Dam: Miss Johnny Lane (Lanes Leinster)  2007 Gray Mare
2 Katie Davis AFeature Farewell RB 15.109 $208.00

Sire: Another Feature  Dam: Majors Syndicate (Majors Meyers)   2006 Bay Gelding
3 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 15.247 $138.67

Sire: Mr. Fancy Fame  Dam:  Feellin Merri (Merridoc)   2006 Gray Gelding
4 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 15.255
5 Kini Wright Tata Leinster 15.291
6 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 15.559
7 Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 20.82
8 Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 20.939
9 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 25.264



2013 Idaho Barrel Futurity Results

2013 IBF Maturity Avg.
Div Place Name Horse 1st Go 2nd Go Avg.
1D 1 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 14.861 14.686 29.547

Sire: Johnnys Cashin   Dam: Miss Johnny Lane (Lanes Leinster)  2007 Gray Mare
2 Katie Davis AFeature Farewell RB 14.971 15.109 30.08

Sire: Another Feature  Dam: Majors Syndicate (Majors Meyers)   2006 Bay Gelding
3 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 14.965 15.247 30.212

Sire: Mr. Fancy Fame  Dam:  Feellin Merri (Merridoc)   2006 Gray Gelding
4 Kini Wright Tata Leinster 15.18 15.291 30.471
5 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 15.834 15.559 31.393
6 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 19.968 15.255 35.223
7 Kayla Ingram Fancy Lil Prize 15.68 20.82 36.5
8 Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 16.247 20.939 37.186
9 Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 20.127 25.264 45.391



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF Open Race Saturday June 8
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Dalli Bean Hollywood 14.637 $468.60

2 Kini Wright Cocoa 14.8 $393.62
3 Courtney Medley HSR Dashingforgold 14.825 $337.39
4 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.858 $262.42
5 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 14.861 $187.44
6 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 14.869 $131.21
7 Kelsie Miller De Montana Floyd 14.886 $93.72
8 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 14.965
9 Katie Davis AFeature Farewell RB 14.971

10 Jill Atkinson Cash Leinster 14.972
11 LaDawn Bayes Smoken Blu Cash 14.987
12 Jennifer Kalafatic Doc 15.02
13 Vauna Walker Frenchmans Fiesta 15.064
14 Chandra Eng CW Firewaters Fool 15.085
15 Jaime Averill Checkers 15.108
16 Samantha Portenier Missin Blu Jewel 15.112

2D 1 Taina Peebles Shania 15.147 $431.12
2 Kini Wright Tata Leinster 15.18 $362.14
3 Brandy Wetherbee Milo 15.181 $310.40
4 Lacy Stringer Lucy 15.208 $241.42
5 Amanda Fitje Quick 15.209 $172.45
6 Amanda Fitje Lexus 15.231 $120.71
7 Erin King Tiger 15.25 $86.22
8 Matea Gabiola Jedi A Blazin Legs Jet 15.256
9 Kristi Donaldson CG Maggie May 15.265

10 Teri Bowman Ettablush Dream 15.267
11 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.277
12 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 15.282
13 Gayle Smith Jed A Rondo 15.293
14 Melissa Tabor Speck 15.312
15 Karen Ewy Cherry Corona 15.345
16 Erin King Angel 15.358
17 Amber Moore Jingle Dat Cash 15.395
18 Emily Robertson Judge This 15.405
19 Amberly Fluit Kat 15.419
20 Cody Hyde Ritas Kelly 15.46
21 Linda Lowe Wrangler 15.468
22 Skye Miller A Short Night 15.47
23 Teri Bowman TLAB City Slicker 15.507
24 Danielle Erskine Malbecs Last Command 15.536
25 Vicki Johnson Easily Dashing Bayou 15.557
26 Jerilyn Wiseman Have A Great Day 15.576
27 Toni Horkley Streak A Dat Cash 15.586
28 Paige Hyde Tony 15.589



2013 IBF Open Results

29 Jackie Buckley Stick Horse 15.608
30 Marca Taverniti Kidd 15.616
31 Niki Greenwood Jewel 15.63
32 Donna Corn Shooter 15.634

3D 1 Katie Davis Flits Skipa Chex 15.685 $381.13
2 Sara Robinson Machs Wrangler Boy 15.698 $320.15
3 Stevie Brown Chip 15.699 $274.42
4 Julie Nelson Raz 15.706 $213.44
5 Marian Maestas Red Coaster Ride 15.717 $152.45
6 Sara Robinson Smooth And Famous 15.757 $91.47
6 Cody Hyde Oscar 15.757 $91.47
8 Melissa Tabor Boo 15.76
9 Toni Horkley Abby 15.77

10 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 15.804
11 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 15.834
12 Chris Holmes Peanut 15.84
13 Kayla Harris Candy 15.856
14 Emily Robertson Docs Tuff Buckaroo 15.858
15 Vicki Brown Dealin Dirty 15.875
16 Stevie Brown Gunner 15.894
17 Katie Davis Mannie 15.896
18 Isabel Hyde Lenny 15.947
18 Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 15.947
20 Jane Giles DT Turn N For Perks 16.024
21 SharAnn Hilscher Jordon 16.082
22 Brandy Wetherbee Ima Little Sunshine 16.111
23 Tammy Chatburn Apple 16.124

4D 1 Mindy Moore Sew Sew Lucky 16.236 $343.65
2 Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 16.247 $288.67
3 Kay Maffey Diet Pepsis Cash 16.25 $247.43
4 Jean Critcher Ms. Cotton Dee 16.299 $192.44
5 Cheyenne Hackney Keno 16.353 $137.46
6 Taina Peebles Badger 16.375 $96.22
7 Janel Borghero Pocos Spittin Image 16.381 $34.37
7 Ellie Beukelman One Smart Tucker 16.381 $34.37
9 Jessie Portenier Speedy 16.409

10 Dusty Boone Random Dancing 16.503
11 Pat Biggers BH Wranglers Dash 16.525
12 Toni Horkley Sweet Famous Apple 16.535
13 Morgan Dibble A Stars A Buggin You 16.552
14 Wendy Hackney Turbo 16.611
15 Jennifer Montero Docs Deevine Bar B 16.698
16 Robyn Percifield  Blue 16.733
17 Julie Burton-Lisle Peach 16.773
18 Emily Nally Teddy 16.825



2013 IBF Open Results

19 Mindy Moore Moon San Sue 16.984
20 Max Haylett Cranbar Lena 17.142
21 Justine Wright Leroy 17.156
22 SharAnn Hilscher Storm 17.185
23 Teri Bowman RTM Sheza Streaker 17.721
24 Brandy Wetherbee JJ 17.868
25 Toni Horkley Slippin By Yawl 19.887
26 Matea Gabiola Chrome 20.513
27 Ginger Juul Tank 23.592

NT Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 914.888
Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 914.968
Tanya Robinson Moonlight N Paris 914.978
Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 915.069
Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 915.127
Lily Shalz Ruby 915.338
Toni Horkley Justa Famous Blurr 915.403
Sonja Stewart Bunny 915.455
Katie Davis Juan Stylish To 915.811
Sabrina Polfer Bay 915.824
Toni Horkley Hunkamotion 915.839
Shelli Allum Skooter 916.159
Karla Gust Hoover LaJolla 916.241
Beth Waltz Choice Pro 916.269
Melody Payne Shesa Tru Commander 916.316
Stephanie Rule Scooby 916.823
Kayla Edwards Rocky 917.281
Kini Wright High Flash Fame 917.65
Brittney Burrow Girlie 999.999
Megan McCleod Pritzi Will Go 999.999
Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 999.999



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF Open Sunday June 9
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Jennifer Kalafatic Doc 14.533 $427.65

2 Abby Michaelis Ditto De Dad 14.583 $359.23
3 Katie Davis TC 14.659 $307.91
4 Jill Atkinson Johnnys Cashin 14.686 $239.48
5 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 14.713 $171.06
6 LaDawn Bayes Smoken Blu Cash 14.829 $119.74
7 Courtney Medley HSR Dashingforgold 14.87 $85.53
8 Kini Wright Cocoa 14.882
9 Kelsie Miller AMR Jumpin Dry Fire 14.93

10 Brandy Wetherbee Milo 14.974
11 Kelsie Miller De Montana Floyd 15.001
12 Jill Atkinson Cash Leinster 15.002
13 Teri Bowman Ettablush Dream 15.01
14 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 15.026

2D 1 Jaime Averill Checkers 15.033 $394.26
2 Amberly Fluit Kat 15.054 $331.18
3 Danielle Erskine Malbecs Last Command 15.083 $283.87
4 Katie Davis Mannie 15.099 $220.79
5 Katie Davis AFeature Farewell RB 15.109 $157.70
6 Amanda Fitje Lexus 15.134 $110.39
7 Sonja Stewart Bunny 15.196 $78.85
8 Sabrina Polfer Bay 15.214
9 Lily Shalz Ruby 15.215

10 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 15.247
11 Ellie Beukelman Payin To Do Right 15.255
12 Sara Robinson Machs Wrangler Boy 15.264
13 Amanda Fitje Quick 15.28
14 Cody Hyde Ritas Kelly 15.287
15 Kini Wright Tata Leinster 15.291
16 Donna Corn Shooter 15.295
17 Karla Gust Hoover LaJolla 15.299
18 Amber Moore Jingle Dat Cash 15.352
19 Marca Taverniti Kidd 15.354
20 Katie Davis Flits Skipa Chex 15.367
21 Taina Peebles Shania 15.379
22 Melissa Tabor Speck 15.382
23 Skye Miller A Short Night 15.397
24 Toni Horkley Hunkamotion 15.407
25 Toni Horkley Justa Famous Blurr 15.42
26 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.444
27 Kristi Donaldson CG Maggie May 15.45
28 Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 15.46
29 Sabrina Polfer Petes Chance 15.474
30 Melissa Tabor Boo 15.485
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31 Karen Ewy Cherry Corona 15.494
32 Chris Holmes Peanut 15.499
33 Julie Nelson Raz 15.502
34 Melody Payne Shesa Tru Commander 15.515

3D 1 Brittney Burrow Girlie 15.537 $349.74
2 Gayle Smith Jed A Rondo 15.542 $293.78
3 Jackie Buckley Stick Horse 15.558 $251.81
4 Lindsey Tregellas Chicks Pure Cash 15.559 $195.85
5 Sara Robinson Smooth And Famous 15.568 $139.90
6 Niki Greenwood Jewel 15.571 $97.93
7 Katie Davis Juan Stylish To 15.592 $69.95
8 Erin King Angel 15.596
9 Jane Giles DT Turn N For Perks 15.648

10 Taina Peebles Badger 15.71
11 Jennifer Azevedo Simply Savy 15.711
12 Pat Biggers BH Wranglers Dash 15.773
13 Stephanie Rule Scooby 15.797
14 Toni Horkley Slippin By Yawl 15.801
15 Erin King Tiger 15.809
16 Teri Bowman TLAB City Slicker 15.865
17 Toni Horkley Abby 15.974

4D 1 Kay Maffey Diet Pepsis Cash 16.058 $316.35
2 Jean Critcher Ms. Cotton Dee 16.07 $265.73
3 Janel Borghero Pocos Spittin Image 16.078 $227.77
4 Kini Wright High Flash Fame 16.12 $177.16
5 Morgan Dibble A Stars A Buggin You 16.207 $126.54
6 Max Haylett Cranbar Lena 16.217 $88.58
7 Stevie Brown Gunner 16.242 $63.27
8 Julie Burton-Lisle Peach 16.284
9 Toni Horkley Sweet Famous Apple 16.371

10 Mindy Moore Sew Sew Lucky 16.39
11 Robyn Percifield  Blue 16.409
12 Dusty Boone Random Dancing 16.505
13 Tonya Titus Freedom Winds War Drum 16.514
14 Mindy Moore Moon San Sue 16.525
15 Vicki Brown Dealin Dirty 16.528
16 Teri Bowman RTM Sheza Streaker 16.634
17 Kaitlynn Fiedor Cowboy 16.641
18 Ginger Juul Tank 16.655
19 Wendy Hackney Turbo 16.674
20 Brandy Wetherbee Ima Little Sunshine 16.715
21 Cassie Johnson Chaparro 16.793
22 SharAnn Hilscher Storm 16.897
23 Stevie Brown Chip 16.954
24 Justine Wright Leroy 17.119
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25 Ellie Beukelman One Smart Tucker 17.34
26 Emily Nally Teddy 18.18
27 Jennifer Montero Docs Deevine Bar B 18.585

NT Cody Hyde Sheza Pepper 915.264
Tanya Robinson Moonlight N Paris 915.28
Vauna Walker Frenchmans Fiesta 915.299
Lacy Stringer Lucy 915.387
Toni Horkley Streak A Dat Cash 915.624
Matea Gabiola Jedi A Blazin Legs Jet 915.832
SharAnn Hilscher Jordon 915.917
Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 915.939
Cheyenne Hackney Keno 916.686
Brandy Wetherbee JJ 918.008
Chandra Eng CW Firewaters Fool 918.385
Crystal Fiedor Q Bar Maid 920.006
Marian Maestas Red Coaster Ride 999.999
Jennifer Kalafatic Roosters Handyman 999.999



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF Youth
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Skye Miller A Short Night 15.47 $47.04

2 Danielle Erskine Malbecs Last Command 15.536
3 Jerilyn Wiseman Have A Great Day 15.576
4 Stevie Brown Chip 15.699
5 Stevie Brown Gunner 15.894

2D 1 SharAnn Hilscher Jordon 16.082 $42.06
2 Jessie Portenier Speedy 16.409

4D 1 SharAnn Hilscher Storm 17.09 $30.90
2 Cheyenne Johns Lena 19.05

NT Lily Shalz Ruby 915.338



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF Senior
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Kristi Donaldson CG Maggie May 15.265 $45.16

2 Italy Spratt Bonita Boleta 15.277 $30.11
3 Gayle Smith Jed A Rondo 15.293
4 Karen Ewy Cherry Corona 15.345
5 Linda Lowe Wrangler 15.468
6 Vicki Johnson Easily Dashing Bayou 15.557
7 Marian Maestas Red Coaster Ride 15.717

2D 1 Chris Holmes Peanut 15.84 $40.38
2 Jane Giles DT Turn N For Perks 16.024 $26.92
3 Tammy Chatburn Apple 16.124

4D 1 Max Haylett Cranbar Lena 17.142 $29.66
2 Justine Wright Leroy 17.156 $19.78
3 Ginger Juul Tank 23.592

NT Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 914.888
Beth Waltz Choice Pro 916.269
Sherrie Bowen Dashing Cougar 999.999



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF PeeWee
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Millie Greenwood TJ 16.139 $14.00

2 Sydney Davis Jazzie 18.994 $6.00
3 Ashtyn Frazier Joe 20.025
4 Celie Davis Isaac 21.383



2013 IBF Open Results

2013 IBF 2D Pole Bending
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Mikayla Searle Shorty 20.663 $142.80

2 Donna Corn Shooter 21.121 $85.68
3 Jessie Portenier Speedy 21.22 $57.12
4 Kayla Harris Candy 21.248
5 Kristi Donaldson CG Maggie 21.34

2D 6 Cheyenne Hackney Keno 22.319 $73.44
7 Skye Miller A Short Nig 22.387 $48.96
8 Ginger Juul Tank 22.955
9 Millie Greenwood TJ 23.977

10 Toni Horkley Abby 24.085
11 Max Haylett Cranbar Len 25.911
12 Emily Nally Teddy 33.455

NT Lily Shalz Ruby 922.131
Stevie Brown Chip 922.949
Kayla Edwards Roani 923.009
Katie Davis Mannie 923.106
Brandy Wetherbee JJ 923.481



2013 IBF Warmup Results

Friday June 7 Warm Up Race
Div Place Name Horse Time Money
1D 1 Barbara Wright Runaway & Hyde 14.757 $97.44

2 Matea Gabiola Quincy 14.897 $85.26
3 Sammy Nelson Feelin Fancy 15.111 $60.90

2D 1 Katie Davis LB 15.307 $87.70
2 Cindy Stephens Auto Flash for Cash 15.332 $76.73
3 Amanda Fitje Quick 15.352 $54.81
4 Melody Payne Shesa Tru Commander 15.593
5 Amanda Fitje Lexus 15.658
6 Niki Greenwood Jewel 15.677

3D 1 Cody Hyde Oscar 15.796 $74.70
2 Paige Hyde Tony 15.849 $65.37
3 Danielle Erskine Malbecs Last Command 15.866 $46.69
4 Vicki Brown Dealin Dirty 15.902
5 Jackie Buckley Bones 16.028
6 Isabel Hyde Lenny 16.242

4D 1 Justine Wright Corn Flake 16.676 $64.96
2 Kini Wright Ann 16.844 $56.84
3 Jennifer Montero Docs Deevine Bar B 16.878 $40.60
4 Emily Nally Teddy 17.04
5 Jennifer Montero Iamalltrouble 17.145
6 Millie Greenwood TJ 17.39
7 Treece McClintic Gena 17.787
8 Ashtyn Frazier Joe 20.183

NT Kalena Webb Arctic Runaway 915.465
Kayla Williams Truly Streakin 915.59
Treece McClintic Sun Frosted Silk 915.771
Skye Miller A Short Night 915.787
SharAnn Hilscher Jordon 915.817
SharAnn Hilscher Storm 917.99
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